
Valley High School 
Volleyball 

2019 
 

Practice Begins August 12th  
Game times: 4:30, 5:45, 7:00 unless otherwise stated 

 

August 21   Wednesday  Valley w/ Panguitch 

August 24   Saturday  Cedar Sophomore VB Tournament 

August 28   Wednesday  Valley @ Escalante – 5:45, 7:00 

August 30-31   Friday/Saturday Dixie Invitational JV Tournament (TBA) 

September 4   Wednesday  Valley w/ Bryce Valley  

September 6   Friday   Valley @ Piute 

September 7   Saturday  North Sevier Varsity VB Tournament (TBA) 

September 11   Wednesday  Valley @ Milford  

September 14   Saturday  Valley JV VB Tournament 

September 18   Wednesday  Valley @ Beaver 

September 20   Friday   Valley w/ Wayne 

September 21   Saturday  Panguitch Sophomore Tournament 

September 25   Wednesday  Valley w/ Piute 

September 27   Friday   Valley @ Panguitch 

October 2   Wednesday  Valley @ Water Canyon - 5:45, 7:00 

October 3   Thursday  Valley w/ Kanab 

October 9   Wednesday  Valley w/ Diamond Ranch - 5:45, 7:00 

October 10   Thursday  Valley @ Millard 

October 16   Wednesday  Valley @ Wayne 

October 18   Friday   Region VB @ Piute 

October 26   Saturday  State VB 1st Round @ TBA 

November 1-2   Friday/Saturday State VB @ UVU 

  


